White Paper: Introducing the Newest CSB Breakthrough - Max-E2 Technology
White Paper
XHRL Series
Extreme High Rate Batteries
Introducing the Newest CSB
Breakthrough -
Max-E2 Technology
Written by:

CSB Battery first introduced a family of large 12-Volt HRL batteries in 2001 to meet
growing requirements in the large three-Phase Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
market. (see Figure 1)
Figure 1
The first generation HRL series satisfied key specificationsi that include:
• Small battery footprint
• High power density
• Maintenance free
• High reliability
• Tight battery-to-battery tolerance
• Long service life
BCI Group Size Battery Part
Number
15-mins Rate to
1.67V/Cell at 77°F
U1 Small HRL12110W 110 Watts
U1 HRL12150W 150 Watts
22NF HRL12200W 200 Watts
24 HRL12280W 280 Watts
27 HRL12330W 330 Watts
31 HRL12390W 390 Watts
31 Tall HRL12500W 500 Watts
White Paper: Introducing the Newest CSB Breakthrough - Max-E2 Technology
Cost
            Figure 2              Quantity
Data Center TCO